NFC NETWORK FLOOR STANDING RACK & ENCLOSURE
Features and Benefits
Physical Specification
• Applications:
NFC Network racks and cabinets are structured enclosures designed to organize, protect, opti-
mize, and manage networking, telecom, and IT equipment. They provide a secure framework for
servers, switches, patch panels, and AV systems while ensuring compliance with international

Smoky Glass Door
C
Perforated Single Steel
Door
D
Steel Plain Door
E
Steel Plain Double Door
F
Double Steel Door
(perforated)
NFC NETWORK FLOOR STANDING RACK & ENCLOSURE
Ordering Information
Part Number Capacity U  Width/mm Depth/mm Height/mm
CS-NFC-27-680-XXX 27U 600 800 1390
CS-NFC-27-880-XXX 27U 800 800 1390
CS-NFC-27-810-XXX 27U 800 1000 1390
CS-NFC-37-680-XXX 37U 600 800 1833
CS-NFC-37-880-XXX 37U 800 800 1833
CS-NFC-37-810-XXX 37U 800 1000 1833
CS-NFC-42-680-XXX 42U 600 800 2055
CS-NFC-42-880-XXX 42U 800 800 2055
CS-NFC-42-810-XXX 42U 800 1000 2055
Product Part Number Description:
CS
Brand
Icon